
 

 

[INVITATION]  

 

 

耐世特汽车系统集团有限公司 

NEXTEER AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LIMITED 

(Stock: 1316.HK) 

 

2023 Annual Results Announcement  
Global Investors Conference Call  

 
Nexteer Automotive Group Limited is scheduled to have 2023 Annual Results Announcement Global 

Investors Conference Call as follows. 
 

Date 
 

 26th March 2024 (Tuesday) 

Time  U.S. Eastern Time:   
G.M.T: 

Hong Kong Time: 

8:00 a.m. –9:00 a.m. / 
12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. / 

8:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. / 
 

Dial-in Number(s) 
 

 Canada: 
China: 

Germany: 
Hong Kong: 

Japan: 
Singapore: 
Taiwan: 

U.K.: 
U.S.: 

International Dial In: 

1-866-605-3852 
4001-206113 

0800-6647650 
800-962475 

0066-33-1-33094 
800-1205864 
00801-13-6267 

0203 5143188 
1-844-735-3761 

1-412-317-5709 
   

Pre-registration 
(Recommended) 

 Participants can pre-register for the conference by navigating to 
https://dpregister.com/sreg/10186769/fbaec5d6b3 

 
The registered participants will receive their dial in number upon 
registration. 

 

 
Please email investors@nexteer.com should you have any queries about the event.  
 

 
Sincerely, 
 
 
Nexteer Investor Relations 

 

 

 

Nexteer Automotive 
1272 Doris Rd.  
Auburn Hills, MI  I  48326-2617  I  United States 
Tel: +1-989-757-5000  I  Fax: +1-989-757-4022 
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