[INVITATION]



耐世特汽车系统集团有限公司 NEXTEER AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LIMITED

(Stock: 1316.HK)

2023 Annual Results Announcement Global Investors Conference Call

Nexteer Automotive Group Limited is scheduled to have 2023 Annual Results Announcement Global Investors Conference Call as follows.

Date	26 th March 2024 (Tuesday)	
Time	U.S. Eastern Time: G.M.T: Hong Kong Time:	8:00 a.m. –9:00 a.m. / 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. / 8:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. /
Dial-in Number(s)	Canada: China: Germany: Hong Kong: Japan: Singapore: Taiwan: U.K.: U.S.: International Dial In:	1-866-605-3852 4001-206113 0800-6647650 800-962475 0066-33-1-33094 800-1205864 00801-13-6267 0203 5143188 1-844-735-3761 1-412-317-5709
Pre-registration (Recommended)	Participants can pre-register for the conference by navigating to https://dpregister.com/sreg/10186769/fbaec5d6b3 The registered participants will receive their dial in number upon registration.	

Please email investors@nexteer.com should you have any queries about the event.

Sincerely,

Nexteer Investor Relations

Nexteer Automotive 1272 Doris Rd. Aubum Hills, MI | 48326-2617 | United States Tel: +1-989-757-5000 | Fax: +1-989-757-4022